


Sixth Machine Learning in High Energy Physics Summer School
2020

Monday, 20 July 2020

Guest lectures (17:00 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Tommaso Dorigo
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Tuesday, 21 July 2020

Guest lectures (16:30 - 18:00)
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Wednesday, 22 July 2020

Guest lectures (16:30 - 18:00)
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Thursday, 23 July 2020

Guest lectures (16:00 - 17:30)
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Thursday, 23 July 2020



Friday, 24 July 2020

Guest lectures (17:00 - 18:30)
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Saturday, 25 July 2020

Guest lectures (12:00 - 13:30)
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Saturday, 25 July 2020



Monday, 27 July 2020

Guest lectures (14:00 - 15:30)
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Tuesday, 28 July 2020

Guest lectures (15:00 - 16:30)

-Conveners: Michael Aaron Kagan
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Wednesday, 29 July 2020

Guest lectures (12:00 - 13:30)

Guest lectures (16:00 - 17:30)

time [id] title presenter

16:00 Lunch
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Wednesday, 29 July 2020



Thursday, 30 July 2020

Guest lectures (09:00 - 10:30)
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